

Roundstone's Tim Joyce named top Nutanix Partner Account Executive for the Americas for 2022

Nutanix names Tim Joyce, President and CEO of Roundstone Solutions, as the top Partner Account Executive for the Americas for 2022.



ORINDA, CA, UNITED STATES, December 19, 2022 / Roundstone Solutions Inc.

EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Roundstone Solutions Inc.</u> is pleased to announce that its President and CEO, Tim Joyce, was named the top Partner Account Executive for 2022 for the Americas.

"Well, it was a nice surprise", said Tim Joyce. "We've focused our business on <u>Nutanix</u> for the past 9 years, and it's nice to be recognized with this honor". Joyce continued, "Our Nutanix business grew a lot in 2022, in part because end-users are recognizing the value of a cloud-like IT infrastructure that's on-premises. We work hard for our Clients and for our partners, and recognizing me and our company as a significant partner of Nutanix feels good".

Previously, Joyce was named Partner Account Executive of the Year for Northern CA in 2019 and 2020 (no award given in 2021).

Roundstone Solutions has been a partner of Nutanix since 2014, and has achieved Cloud Professional level in the Nutanix partner program. Roundstone Solutions is privately held, profitable, and is active in the Northern CA and NY/NJ markets.

Roundstone Solutions can be reached at 925-217-1177 or tim@roundstonesolutions.com.

Tim Joyce Roundstone Solutions Inc. +1 925-324-1582 email us here Visit us on social media: Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/607179152

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.